0 cpisra
e/ World Games

www.cpworldgames.com
info@cpworldgames.com

L @cpworldgames
® sant cugat @cpworldgames
@ f CPWorldGames2018
Para athletics
[Thursday 9th August |

Track Events Schedule

9,30
9,40
9,50
10,00
10,10
10,20
10,30
11,00
11,10
11,20
11,30
12,00
12,05
12,10
12,15
12,20
12,25
12,35

16,00
16,30
16,35
16,40
16,45

16,55
17,15
17,20
17,25

17,35
18,00
18,05
18,10
18,15
18,20
18,25
18,35
19,00
19,05
19,10
19,15

19,25

800 male T33/T34 Heats
800 male RR2/RR3 final
800 women RR2 final

800 women RR3 final

800 womenT33-T34 final
800 male RR1 final

Medal Ceremony

800 women T36/T37 final
800 male T36/T37 final
800 male T38 final

Medal Ceremony

100 male RR2 heads

100 women T37 heats
100 male T37 Heats

100 women T35 heats
100 male T38 heats

100 male T34 heats
Medal Ceremony

Medal Ceremony
100 male RR1 final
100 women RR1/RR2 final
100 male T34 final
100 male T33 final
Medal Ceremony
100 male RR2 final
100 women RR3 final
100 women T36 final
Medal Ceremony
100 male RR3 final
100 women T35 final
100 male T36 final
100 male T35 final
100 women T34 final
100 women T33 final
Medal Ceremony
100 male T38 final
100 women T38 final
100 male T37 final
100 women T37 final

Medal Ceremony

Field Events Schedule

9,30
9,30
10,00
11,00
12,15

16,30
18,00
18,15

Shot put women F32-F33-F34

Javeline women F35-F37

Long Jump male F36-F37-F38

Shot put male F37-38
Shot put male F35-F36

Shot put women F37-F38
Shot put male F32-33
Discus male F34


http://www.cpworldgames.com/
mailto:info@cpworldgames.com
https://twitter.com/cpworldgames
https://www.instagram.com/cpworldgames/
https://www.facebook.com/CPWorldGames2018/

) cPIsrRA

World Games
sant cugat

Para athletics

[Friday 10th August

Track Events Schedule

9,30

9,40

9,50

10,00
10,10
10,20
10,30
10,40
10,50
10,55
11,00
11,05
11,10
11,15
11,50
12,00
12,10
12,20

16,00
16,30
16,35
16,40
16,45
16,55
17,20
17,25
17,30
17,35
18,00
18,10
18,15
18,20
18,30
19,00
19,05
19,10
19,20
19,30

200 male T38 heats
200 male T34 heats
200 male T37 Heats
200 women T37 heats
200 women T35 heats
200 women RR3 heats
1500 women RR3 final
1500 women T33 final
1500 women T37 final
200 male RR1 final
200 women RR1 final
200 women RR2 final
200 male RR2 final
Medal Ceremony

400 women RR3 heats
400 male T34 heats
400 male T38 heats
Medal Ceremony

Medal Ceremony
200 male T33 final
200 male T34 final
200 women T33 final
200 male T35 final
Medal Ceremony
200 male T36 final
200 women T36 final
200 women T38 final
200 women T34 final
Medal Ceremony
200 male RR3 final
200 women RR3 final
200 male T37 final
Medal Ceremony
200 women T37 final
200 women T35 final
200 male T38 final

800 male T33-T34 Final

Medal Ceremony

9,30
10,30
11,30
12,15

16,30
16,30
17,30
19,00

A<

Field Events Schedule

www.cpworldgames.com
info@cpworldgames.com

@cpworldgames

@cpworldgames
CPWorldGames2018

Discus women F32-F33-F34

Shot put male F34
Discus male F37-F38

Discus women F35-F37-F38

Javeline women F33-F34

Shot put women F35
Discus male F32-F33
Discus male F35-F36


http://www.cpworldgames.com/
mailto:info@cpworldgames.com
https://twitter.com/cpworldgames
https://www.instagram.com/cpworldgames/
https://www.facebook.com/CPWorldGames2018/

) cPIsrRA

World Games
sant cugat

Para athletics

[saturday 11th August

Track Events Schedule

9,30 1500 male T34 final
9,40 1500 male T36 /T37/T38 final
9,50 400 male T33 final

9,55 400 women T33 final

10,00 400 women RR3 final
10,10 Medal Ceremony
10,40 400 male RR1 final
10,45 400 women RR1-RR2 final
10,50 400 male RR2 final
10,55 400 male RR3 final
11,00 Medal Ceremony
11,30 400 women T35/T36 final
11,35 400 male T35/T36 final
11,40 400 women T37/T38 final
11,50 Medal Ceremony
12,20 400 women T34 final
12,25 400 male T34 final
12,30 400 male T37 final
12,35 400 male T38 final
12,45 Medal Ceremony
16,00 Medal Ceremony
17,00 Relays
17,30 Medal Ceremony

www.cpworldgames.com

info@cpworldgames.com

A<

Field Events Schedule

9,30
9,30
9,30
11,00
11,30
11,15

Long Jump women F35-F36
Javeline male F36-F37

Club women F32

Long Jump women F37-F38
Javeline male F33-F34

Club male F32

@cpworldgames
@cpworldgames
CPWorldGames2018



http://www.cpworldgames.com/
mailto:info@cpworldgames.com
https://twitter.com/cpworldgames
https://www.instagram.com/cpworldgames/
https://www.facebook.com/CPWorldGames2018/

