



www.cpworldgames.com info@cpworldgames.com @cpworldgames @cpworldgames CPWorldGames2018

# **Para athletics**

Thursday 9t	n August		
Track Events Schedule		Field Events Schedule	
9,30	800 male T33/T34 Heats	9,30	Shot put women F32-F33-F34
9,40	800 male RR2/RR3 final	9,30	Javeline women F35-F37
9,50	800 women RR2 final	10,00	Long Jump male F36-F37-F38
10,00	800 women RR3 final	11,00	Shot put male F37-38
10,10	800 womenT33-T34 final	12,15	Shot put male F35-F36
10,20	800 male RR1 final		
10,30	Medal Ceremony		
11,00	800 women T36/T37 final		
11,10	800 male T36/T37 final		
11,20	800 male T38 final		
11,30	Medal Ceremony		
12,00	100 male RR2 heads		
12,05	100 women T37 heats		
12,10	100 male T37 Heats		
12,15	100 women T35 heats		
12,20	100 male T38 heats		
12,25	100 male T34 heats		
12,35	Medal Ceremony		
16,00	Medal Ceremony		
16,30	100 male RR1 final	16,30	Shot put women F37-F38
16,35	100 women RR1/RR2 final	18,00	Shot put male F32-33
16,40	100 male T34 final	18,15	Discus male F34
16,45	100 male T34 final	10,13	Discus maie 134
16,55	Medal Ceremony		
17,15	100 male RR2 final		
17,20	100 women RR3 final		
17,25	100 women T36 final		
17,35	Medal Ceremony		
18,00	100 male RR3 final		
18,05	100 women T35 final		
18,10	100 male T36 final		
18,15	100 male T35 final		
18,20	100 women T34 final		
18,25	100 women T33 final		
18,35	Medal Ceremony		
19,00	100 male T38 final		
19,05	100 women T38 final		
19,10	100 male T37 final		
19,15	100 women T37 final		
19,25	Medal Ceremony		





www.cpworldgames.com info@cpworldgames.com @cpworldgames @cpworldgames CPWorldGames2018

# **Para athletics**

### Friday 10th August

Track Events Schedule	Field Events Schedule

9,30	200 male T38 heats	9,30	Discus women F32-F33-F34
9,40	200 male T34 heats	10,30	Shot put male F34
9,50	200 male T37 Heats	11,30	Discus male F37-F38
10,00	200 women T37 heats	12,15	Discus women F35-F37-F38
10,10	200 women T35 heats		
10,20	200 women RR3 heats		
10,30	1500 women RR3 final		
10,40	1500 women T33 final		
10,50	1500 women T37 final		
10,55	200 male RR1 final		
11,00	200 women RR1 final		
11,05	200 women RR2 final		
11,10	200 male RR2 final		
11,15	Medal Ceremony		
11,50	400 women RR3 heats		
12,00	400 male T34 heats		
12,10	400 male T38 heats		
12,20	Medal Ceremony		
46.00			
16,00	Medal Ceremony		
	200I- T22 6I	46.30	I
16,30	200 male T33 final	16,30	Javeline women F33-F34
16,35	200 male T34 final	16,30	Shot put women F35
16,35 16,40	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final	16,30	Shot put women F35
16,35 16,40 16,45 <b>16,55</b>	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final <i>Medal Ceremony</i>	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45 <b>16,55</b> 17,20	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final <i>Medal Ceremony</i> 200 male T36 final	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45 <b>16,55</b> 17,20 17,25	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final <i>Medal Ceremony</i> 200 male T36 final 200 women T36 final	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45 <b>16,55</b> 17,20 17,25 17,30	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final  Medal Ceremony 200 male T36 final 200 women T36 final 200 women T38 final	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45 <b>16,55</b> 17,20 17,25 17,30 17,35	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final <i>Medal Ceremony</i> 200 male T36 final 200 women T36 final 200 women T38 final 200 women T34 final	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45 <b>16,55</b> 17,20 17,25 17,30 17,35 <b>18,00</b>	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final Medal Ceremony 200 male T36 final 200 women T36 final 200 women T38 final 200 women T34 final Medal Ceremony	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45 16,55 17,20 17,25 17,30 17,35 18,00 18,10	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final  Medal Ceremony 200 male T36 final 200 women T36 final 200 women T38 final 200 women T34 final  Medal Ceremony 200 male RR3 final	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45 <b>16,55</b> 17,20 17,25 17,30 17,35 <b>18,00</b> 18,10 18,15	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final Medal Ceremony 200 male T36 final 200 women T36 final 200 women T38 final 200 women T34 final Medal Ceremony 200 male RR3 final 200 women RR3 final	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45 <b>16,55</b> 17,20 17,25 17,30 17,35 <b>18,00</b> 18,10 18,15 18,20	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final  Medal Ceremony 200 male T36 final 200 women T36 final 200 women T38 final 200 women T34 final Medal Ceremony 200 male RR3 final 200 women RR3 final 200 male T37 final	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45 <b>16,55</b> 17,20 17,25 17,30 17,35 <b>18,00</b> 18,10 18,15 18,20 <b>18,30</b>	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final Medal Ceremony 200 male T36 final 200 women T36 final 200 women T38 final 200 women T34 final Medal Ceremony 200 male RR3 final 200 women RR3 final 200 male T37 final Medal Ceremony	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45 16,55 17,20 17,25 17,30 17,35 18,00 18,10 18,15 18,20 18,30 19,00	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final  Medal Ceremony 200 male T36 final 200 women T36 final 200 women T38 final 200 women T34 final Medal Ceremony 200 male RR3 final 200 women RR3 final 200 male T37 final Medal Ceremony 200 women T37 final	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45 16,55 17,20 17,25 17,30 17,35 18,00 18,10 18,15 18,20 18,30 19,00 19,05	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final  Medal Ceremony 200 male T36 final 200 women T36 final 200 women T38 final 200 women T34 final Medal Ceremony 200 male RR3 final 200 women RR3 final 200 male T37 final Medal Ceremony 200 women T37 final 200 women T35 final	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45 16,55 17,20 17,25 17,30 17,35 18,00 18,10 18,15 18,20 18,30 19,00 19,05 19,05	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final Medal Ceremony 200 male T36 final 200 women T36 final 200 women T38 final 200 women T34 final Medal Ceremony 200 male RR3 final 200 women RR3 final 200 male T37 final Medal Ceremony 200 women T37 final 200 women T35 final 200 male T38 final	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33
16,35 16,40 16,45 16,55 17,20 17,25 17,30 17,35 18,00 18,10 18,15 18,20 18,30 19,00 19,05	200 male T34 final 200 women T33 final 200 male T35 final  Medal Ceremony 200 male T36 final 200 women T36 final 200 women T38 final 200 women T34 final Medal Ceremony 200 male RR3 final 200 women RR3 final 200 male T37 final Medal Ceremony 200 women T37 final 200 women T35 final	16,30 17,30	Shot put women F35 Discus male F32-F33





## Para athletics

### Saturday 11th August

### **Track Events Schedule**

#### \_\_\_\_\_

#### 9,30 1500 male T34 final 9,40 1500 male T36 /T37/T38 final 9,50 400 male T33 final 9,55 400 women T33 final 10,00 400 women RR3 final 10,10 **Medal Ceremony** 10,40 400 male RR1 final 10,45 400 women RR1-RR2 final 10,50 400 male RR2 final 10,55 400 male RR3 final 11,00 **Medal Ceremony** 11,30 400 women T35/T36 final 11,35 400 male T35/T36 final 11,40 400 women T37/T38 final 11,50 **Medal Ceremony** 12,20 400 women T34 final 12,25 400 male T34 final 12,30 400 male T37 final

400 male T38 final

**Medal Ceremony** 

## 16,00 Medal Ceremony

17,00 Relays

12,35

12,45

17,30 Medal Ceremony

### **Field Events Schedule**

6
8